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Oldboys ackumulerat 2020 / A-klassen

5 Basta ronder

Namn

Hans Bunnstad
Uno Vilhelmsson
Lennart Modée
Peter Ho6g

Tomas Carlsson
Stig Lundquist
Bertil Lindqvist
Gert-Evert Karlsson
Kjell-Olof Olofsson
Ake Johansson
Tommy Jorgensen
Bertil Svensson
Bo Torstensson
Mats Hokander
Leif Udén

Rolf Ronneklev
Mats Wellermark
Curt Petersson
Kennet Axelsson
Bo Arvidsson
Sven Andersson
Borje Johansson
Ake Gustafsson
Jonny Johansson
Jan Sahlqvist
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326
327
233
246
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157
158
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